BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON
POLK COUNTY

AMENDING ORDER

On (date), Special Order Volume 55, Page 813, approved instream
lease agreement 232, in the name of Victor & Ruth Banke.
Information received on 8/06/01 from Ms. Ruth Banke states that
the land where the water right is appropriated is owned by
Banke's of which Mr. & Mrs Victor Banke is requesting that the
date on the final order, be changed from September 30, 2001 to
September 30, 2002.

Now therefore Instream lease agreement 232, Special Order Volume
55, Page 813, that the date September 30, 2001,is changed to
September 30, 2002.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources

Director, affixed AUG 16 2001
oy -

‘;P,Paul ®leary ,Director

Spacial Bnee Usluma 92 fie $EQ



